Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:40.47
5:41.25
5:42.93
5:43.49
6:09.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:41.25
5:43.49
5:40.47
5:42.93
6:09.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
436
430
428
344

WA Pts

436
428
439
430
344

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
"

Date

18/01/15
24/10/15
25/10/14
18/10/15
10/11/13

Date

24/10/15
18/10/15
18/01/15
25/10/14
10/11/13

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015

Gateshead & Whickham Distance Meet

Meet

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Distance Meet

Venue

Stanley
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Sunderland

Gateshead

Venue

Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Stanley
Chester-le-Street

Gateshead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chester Le S 3

Club Swam Under Level

Chester Le S 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



