Individual Best Times (All Time)

Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:40.47	439	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
5:41.25	436	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
5:42.93	430	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
5:43.49	428	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
6:09.39	344		10/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Distance Meet	Gateshead	Chester Le S	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:41.25	436	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
5:43.49	428	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
5:40.47	439	Н	18/01/15	Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
5:42.93	430	Н	25/10/14	Chester le Street Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street		3
6:09.39	344		10/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Distance Meet	Gateshead	Chester Le S	3